WELL LLOG BUREAU, KANSAS GEOL;OGlQA[ SOCYETY
'UNION NATIONAL BANK RLDG, WICHITA, KANSAS

Out Lot 22 in the City of Oxford SEC 14¥32 R 2 E,

Jarvis & Shewver

CASING RECORD LOCATION

‘ 10" FARM Scrorgin

10" B 14 COMPANY

15 1.2 658 CONTRACTOR _

12 12 £53-16 COMMENCED 10-25-2T7,

TOTAL DEPTH 2088%!
CORRESPONDENCE, REGARDING THIS WELL SHOULD BE REFERRED TO

FIGURES INDICATE BOTTOM OF FORMATIONS.

REMARKS

NO, 1 COUNTY Sumner

COMPLETED 11-15-27.

SHOT 30 QUARTS BETWEEN 2068-20881

12/24/217,

Formation Depth
sand 14
shale 20
lime 25
sheale 30
lime 35
shale 50
sand Water 60
lime Set 20" pipe at 80' 75
lime 100
shale 120
lime 130
lime 150
shale 170
lime 180
shale 190
lime 215
lime 235
lime 255
lime 275
lime 295
shale 305

. red rock 310

Set 155" pipe at 3101
line 335
lime 350
shale 360
shale 380
red rock 390
shale 400
shale 415
lime 420
shale 425
lime 447

Pulled 154" pipe to straight

ream. Straight reamed from
310 to 447! & run back 153"
pipe,
lime 470
lime 5356
red rock 545
lime 815
lime Teter 8 blrs. =2t 695
lime 6901 755
shale 775
lime 780
shale 806
lime 825
gandy shale 4 EW_ 840! 350
lime 878
shale 925
sand HFW at 925! 940
lime 947
Set 124" pipe at 947!
shale 1025
lime 1050
slate & lime 1095
lime 1110
shale 1150
lime hard 1180
shale 1220
lime 1230
shale 1260
lime 2285

ELEVATION

INITIAL PRODUCTION 700 bbls.
(Scout ticket)

Formation

water sand
lime

shale break
lime

shale

lime

ssnd lime
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
sand
shale
slate
lime
white shale

HFW 1645°¢

Depth

1300
1360
1400
1415
1450
1500
1510
1560
1560
1580
1620
1640
16845
1700
1780
1765
1775

Show of o0il & 2 BW at 1775

sand

lime

shale

slate black
lime sandy
sand

Total Depth

1790
1800
1820
1967
1982
2088%

2088%1,



